
Pos 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

37 

93 

44 

40 

21 

75 

163 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Mathias Poulsen 

Thorleif Møller 

Tonni Tonse Navrsgaard 

Hans Karlsson 

Bo Pedersen 

Arne Hartmann 

Best Tm 

59.954 

1:02.296 

1:03.296 

1:03.175 

1:04.793 

1:06.387 

1:09.221 

Diff 

10.748 

18.861 

7.681 

15.874 

28.128 

In Lap 

2 

3 

5 

2 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

4:49.538 

5:00.286 

5:08.399 

5:08.229 

5:15.910 

5:24.103 

5:36.357 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.748 

Avg. Speed 

128.688 

Best Lap Tm 

59.954 

Best Speed 

124.295 

Best Lap by 

37 - Simon Tirsgaard 

Printed: 6/15/2014 15:51:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Nuke 3 1000 heat 3 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:44:09 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/15/2014 15:45 


